HPL Electric & Power Limited a leading electrical equipment
manufacturer with a strong innovative tradition, constantly striving
for new level of excellence, developing innovative products and
solutions. HPL Product range which features high quality
electronic energy meters, switchgears, lighting, wires & cables, as
well as modular switches and accessories. With years of research
and development Introducing our latest work of art.
The breathlessly gorgeous range,
Osäfe range the sculpted masterpiece of elegant design and precision engineering for overload safety
•	 Protection against Overload & Short Circuit.
•	 Widest Range 0.5A to 63 A.
•	 High Breaking Capacity - 10KA.
•	 With IP 20 Protection on Live Parts.
•	 With contact Position indicator.
•	 Tested as Per IS/IEC 60898-1 : 2002 & 2003.
•	 RCCB available 25A, 40A, 63 Amp, 80Amp in 30mA, 100mA, 300mA leakage tripping current.
•	 RCBO available 16A-63Amp, in 30mA, 100mA, 300mA leakage tripping current.
•	 Tested as per IEC 610008-1, IS 12640-1.
1
Miniature Circuit Breakers 10kA
Price List
Effective 25th March, 2023
HSN Code: 85362030Osäfe Miniature Circuit Breakers (MCB)
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe MCB SP B Curve 06-32 Amp O1B6-32 12 306
Osäfe MCB SP B Curve 40Amp O1B40 12 684
Osäfe MCB SP B Curve 50Amp O1B50 12 774
Osäfe MCB SP B Curve 63 Amp O1B63 12 774
Single Pole B Curve
Osäfe Miniature Circuit Breakers (MCB)
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe MCB DP B Curve 06-32 Amp O2B6-32 6 1008
Osäfe MCB DP B Curve 40Amp O2B40 6 1485
Osäfe MCB DP B Curve 50Amp O2B50 6 1656
Osäfe MCB DP B Curve 63Amp O2B63 6 1656
Double Pole B Curve
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe MCB SPN B Curve 06-32 Amp O1NB6-32 6 918
Osäfe MCB SPN B Curve 40Amp O1NB40 6 1373
Osäfe MCB SPN B Curve 50Amp O1NB50 6 1584
Osäfe MCB SPN B Curve 63 Amp O1NB63 6 1584
Single Pole Neutral B Curve
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe MCB SP C Curve 0.5-5 Amp O1C0.5-5 12 513
Osäfe MCB SP C Curve 06-32 Amp O1C6-32 12 315
Osäfe MCB SP C Curve 40 Amp O1C40 12 693
Osäfe MCB SP C Curve 50-63 Amp O1C50-63 12 738
Single Pole C Curve
2
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe MCB TPN C Curve 0.5-5 Amp O3NC.5-5 3 2412
Osäfe MCB TPN C Curve 06-32 Amp O3NC6-32 3 1962
Osäfe MCB TPN C Curve 40Amp O3NC40 3 2682
Osäfe MCB TPN C Curve 50-63Amp O3NC50-63 3 2853
Three Pole Neutral C Curve
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe MCB DP C Curve 0.5-5 Amp O2C0.5-5 6 1305
Osäfe MCB DP C Curve 06-32 Amp O2C6-32 6 1008
Osäfe MCB DP C Curve 40Amp O2C40 6 1557
Osäfe MCB DP C Curve 50-63Amp O2C50-63 6 1656
Double Pole C Curve
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe MCB TP C Curve 0.5-5 Amp O3C0.5-5 4 1854
Osäfe MCB TP C Curve 06-32 Amp O3C6-32 4 1602
Osäfe MCB TP C Curve 40Amp O3C40 4 2196
Osäfe MCB TP C Curve 50-63Amp O3C50-63 4 2628
Three Pole C Curve
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe MCB FP C Curve 0.5-5 Amp O4C0.5-5 3 2637
Osäfe MCB FP C Curve 06-32 Amp O4C6-32 3 2178
Osäfe MCB FP C Curve 40Amp O4C40 3 2952
Osäfe MCB FP C Curve 50-63Amp O4C50-63 3 3168
Four Pole C Curve
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe MCB SPN C Curve 0.5-5 Amp O1NC0.5-5 6 1216
Osäfe MCB SPN C Curve 06-32 Amp O1NC6-32 6 945
Osäfe MCB SPN C Curve 40Amp O1NC40 6 1314
Osäfe MCB SPN C Curve 50-63Amp O1NC50-63 6 1512
Single Pole Neutral C Curve
Miniature Circuit Breakers 10kA
Price List
Effective 25th March, 2023
3
Miniature Circuit Breakers 10kA
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe MCB SP D Curve 0.5-5 Amp O1D0.5-5 12 513
Osäfe MCB SP D Curve 06-32 Amp O1D6-32 12 432
Osäfe MCB SP D Curve 40Amp O1D40 12 729
Osäfe MCB SP D Curve 50-63Amp O1D50-63 12 774
Single Pole D Curve
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe MCB DP D Curve 0.5-5 Amp O2D0.5-5 6 1305
Osäfe MCB DP D Curve 06-32 Amp O2D6-32 6 1080
Osäfe MCB DP D Curve 40Amp O2D40 6 1558
Osäfe MCB DP D Curve 50-63Amp O2D50-63 6 1818
Double Pole D Curve
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe MCB TP D Curve 0.5-5 Amp O3D.5-5 4 1818
Osäfe MCB TP D Curve 06-32 Amp O3D6-32 4 1638
Osäfe MCB TP D Curve 40Amp O3D40 4 2223
Osäfe MCB TP D Curve 50-63Amp O3D50-63 4 2520
Three Pole D Curve
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe MCB FP D Curve 0.5-5 Amp O4D0.5-5 3 2592
Osäfe MCB FP D Curve 06-32 Amp O4D6-32 3 2160
Osäfe MCB FP D Curve 40Amp O4D40 3 2988
Osäfe MCB FP D Curve 50-63Amp O4D50-63 3 3375
Four Pole D Curve
Osäfe Miniature Circuit Breakers (MCB)
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe Isolator DP 40Amp O2ISB40 6 693
Osäfe Isolator DP 63Amp O2ISB63 6 855
Double Pole MCB Isolator
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe Isolator TP 40Amp O3ISB40 4 1152
Osäfe Isolator TP 63Amp O3ISB63 4 1296
Three Pole MCB Isolator
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe Isolator FP 40Amp O4ISB40 3 1386
Osäfe Isolator FP 63Amp O4ISB63 3 1467
Four Pole MCB Isolator
Osäfe MCB Isolator
Price List
Effective 25th March, 2023
4
MCB Isolator
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osafe ISOLATOR DOUBLE BREAK DP 80A O2IDB80 6 1116
Osafe ISOLATOR DOUBLE BREAK DP 100A O2IDB100 6 1125
Osafe ISOLATOR DOUBLE BREAK DP 125A O2IDB125 6 1206
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osafe ISOLATOR DOUBLE BREAK TP 80A O3IDB80 4 1584
Osafe ISOLATOR DOUBLE BREAK TP 100A O3IDB100 4 1674
Osafe ISOLATOR DOUBLE BREAK TP 125A O3IDB125 4 1836
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osafe ISOLATOR DOUBLE BREAK FP 80A O4IDB80 3 2043
Osafe ISOLATOR DOUBLE BREAK FP 100A O4IDB100 3 2142
Osafe ISOLATOR DOUBLE BREAK FP 125A O4IDB125 3 2223
Double Pole MCB Isolator
Three Pole MCB Isolator
Four Pole MCB Isolator
Osäfe MCB Isolator - Double Break
Price List
Effective 25th March, 2023
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe FP MCB Changeover Switch 25 Amp O4CO25 3 2547
Osäfe FP MCB Changeover Switch 25 Amp O4CO32 3 3753
Osäfe FP MCB Changeover Switch 40 Amp O4CO40 3 3753
Osäfe FP MCB Changeover Switch 63 Amp O4CO63 3 4473
Four Pole MCB Changeover
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe DP MCB Changeover Switch 25 Amp O2CO25 6 1558
Osäfe DP MCB Changeover Switch 32 Amp O2CO32 6 1953
Osäfe DP MCB Changeover Switch 40 Amp O2CO40 6 1953
Osäfe DP MCB Changeover Switch 63 Amp O2CO63 6 2313
Double Pole MCB Changeover
Osäfe MCB Changeover Switch
5
MCB Changeover & Accessories
Osäfe MCB Accessories
Price List
Effective 25th March, 2023
Description Item Code List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe Auxiliary Contact 1 NO +1 NC OAUX1NO+1NC 627
Osäfe Shunt Trip 230V / 415V AC OSHUNT 833
Osäfe Under Voltage 230V / 415V AC ----- 657
Auxiliary Contact
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe Single Pole  0.5-5 Amp DC O1DC0.5-05 12 657
Osäfe Single Pole  06-32 Amp DC O1DC6-32 12 594
Osäfe Single Pole  40 Amp DC O1DC40 12 1053
Osäfe Single Pole  50-63 Amp DC O1DC63 12 1089
Single Pole MCB Suitable for DC Voltage upto 220V
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe Double Pole  0.5-5 Amp DC O2DC0.5-05 6 1233
Osäfe Double  Pole  06-32 Amp DC O2DC6-32 6 1143
Osäfe Double Pole  40 Amp DC O2DC40 6 2016
Osäfe Double Pole  50-63 Amp DC O2DC63 6 2079
Double Pole MCB Suitable for DC Voltage upto 220V
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osafe MCB  SP DC C CURVE 6 Amp -250V O1DCC6-250 12 594
Osafe MCB  SP DC C CURVE 10 Amp -250V O1DCC10-250 12 594
Osafe MCB  SP DC C CURVE 12 Amp -250V O1DCC12-250 12 594
Osafe MCB  SP DC C CURVE 16 Amp -250V O1DCC16-250 12 594
Osafe MCB  SP DC C CURVE 20 Amp -250V O1DCC20-250 12 594
Osafe MCB  SP DC C CURVE 25 Amp -250V O1DCC25-250 12 594
Osafe MCB  SP DC C CURVE 32 Amp -250V O1DCC32-250 12 594
Osafe MCB  SP DC C CURVE 40 Amp -250V O1DCC40-250 12 1053
Osafe MCB  SP DC C CURVE 50 Amp -250V O1DCC50-250 12 1089
Osafe MCB  SP DC C CURVE 63 Amp -250V O1DCC63-250 12 1089
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osafe MCB  DP DC C CURVE 6 Amp -500V O2DCC6-500 6 1242
Osafe MCB  DP DC C CURVE 10 Amp -500V O2DCC10-500 6 1242
Osafe MCB  DP DC C CURVE 12 Amp -500V O2DCC12-500 6 1242
Osafe MCB  DP DC C CURVE 16 Amp -500V O2DCC16-500 6 1242
Osafe MCB  DP DC C CURVE 20 Amp -500V O2DCC20-500 6 1242
Osafe MCB  DP DC C CURVE 25 Amp -500V O2DCC25-500 6 1242
Osafe MCB  DP DC C CURVE 32 Amp -500V O2DCC32-500 6 1242
Osafe MCB  DP DC C CURVE 40 Amp -500V O2DCC40-500 6 2205
Osafe MCB  DP DC C CURVE 50 Amp -500V O2DCC50-500 6 2277
Osafe MCB  DP DC C CURVE 63 Amp -500V O2DCC63-500 6 2277
DC MCB Single Pole 250V
DC MCB Double Pole 500V
6
RCCB & RCBO
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe 25A RCCB-4Pole 30mA O25FP30mA 1 4302
Osäfe 25A RCCB-4Pole 100mA O25FP100mA 1 4338
Osäfe 25A RCCB-4Pole 300mA O25FP300mA 1 4338
Osäfe 40A RCCB-4Pole 30mA O40FP30mA 1 4275
Osäfe 40A RCCB-4Pole 100mA O40FP100mA 1 4410
Osäfe 40A RCCB-4Pole 300mA O40FP300mA 1 4410
Osäfe 63A RCCB-4Pole 30mA O63FP30mA 1 4801
Osäfe 63A RCCB-4Pole 100mA O63FP100mA 1 4833
Osäfe 63A RCCB-4Pole 300mA O63FP300mA 1 4833
Four Pole RCCB
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe 25A RCCB-2Pole 30mA O25DP30mA 1 3456
Osäfe 25A RCCB-2Pole 100mA O25DP100mA 1 3474
Osäfe 25A RCCB-2Pole 300mA O25DP300mA 1 3474
Osäfe 40A RCCB-2Pole 30mA O40DP30mA 1 3528
Osäfe 40A RCCB-2Pole 100mA O40DP100mA 1 3726
Osäfe 40A RCCB-2Pole 300mA O40DP300mA 1 3726
Osäfe 63A RCCB-2Pole 30mA O63DP30mA 1 4617
Osäfe 63A RCCB-2Pole 100mA O63DP100mA 1 4716
Osäfe 63A RCCB-2Pole 300mA O63DP300mA 1 4716
Double Pole RCCB
Osäfe Residual Current Circuit Breakers HSN Code: 85362040
Price List
Effective 25th March, 2023
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osafe MCB  FP DC C CURVE 6 Amp -1000V O4DCC6-1000 3 2376
Osafe MCB  FP DC C CURVE 10 Amp -1000V O4DCC10-1000 3 2376
Osafe MCB  FP DC C CURVE 12 Amp -1000V O4DCC12-1000 3 2376
Osafe MCB  FP DC C CURVE 16 Amp -1000V O4DCC16-1000 3 2376
Osafe MCB  FP DC C CURVE 20 Amp -1000V O4DCC20-1000 3 2376
Osafe MCB  FP DC C CURVE 25 Amp -1000V O4DCC25-1000 3 2376
Osafe MCB  FP DC C CURVE 32 Amp -1000V O4DCC32-1000 3 2376
Osafe MCB  FP DC C CURVE 40 Amp -1000V O4DCC40-1000 3 4203
Osafe MCB  FP DC C CURVE 50 Amp -1000V O4DCC50-1000 3 4374
Osafe MCB  FP DC C CURVE 63 Amp -1000V O4DCC63-1000 3 4374
DC MCB Four Pole 1000V
7
RCCB & RCBO
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe RCBO DP 16A 30mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBODP16-30 1 6345
Osäfe RCBO DP 16A 100mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBODP16-100 1 6345
Osäfe RCBO DP 16A 300mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBODP16-300 1 6345
Osäfe RCBO DP 25A 30mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBODP25-30 1 6345
Osäfe RCBO DP 25A 100mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBODP25-100 1 6345
Osäfe RCBO DP 25A 300mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBODP25-300 1 6345
Osäfe RCBO DP 32A 30mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBODP32-30 1 6345
Osäfe RCBO DP 32A 100mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBODP32-100 1 6345
Osäfe RCBO DP 32A 300mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBODP32-300 1 6345
Osäfe RCBO DP 40A 30mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBODP40-30 1 6345
Osäfe RCBO DP 40A 100mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBODP40-100 1 6345
Osäfe RCBO DP 40A 300mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBODP40-300 1 6345
Osäfe RCBO DP 63A 30mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBODP63-30 1 8298
Osäfe RCBO DP 63A 100mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBODP63-100 1 8298
Osäfe RCBO DP 63A 300mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBODP63-300 1 8298
Double Pole RCBO (4M)
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe RCBO FP 16A 30mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOFP16-30 1 10179
Osäfe RCBO FP 16A 100mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOFP16-100 1 10179
Osäfe RCBO FP 16A 300mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOFP16-300 1 10179
Osäfe RCBO FP 25A 30mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOFP25-30 1 10179
Osäfe RCBO FP 25A 100mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOFP25-100 1 10179
Osäfe RCBO FP 25A 300mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOFP25-300 1 10179
Osäfe RCBO FP 32A 30mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOFP32-30 1 10179
Osäfe RCBO FP 32A 100mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOFP32-100 1 10179
Osäfe RCBO FP 32A 300mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOFP32-300 1 10179
Osäfe RCBO FP 40A 30mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOFP40-30 1 13311
Osäfe RCBO FP 40A 100mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOFP40-100 1 13311
Osäfe RCBO FP 40A 300mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOFP40-300 1 13311
Osäfe RCBO FP 63A 30mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOFP63-30 1 13311
Osäfe RCBO FP 63A 100mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOFP63-100 1 13311
Osäfe RCBO FP 63A 300mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOFP63-300 1 13311
Four Pole RCBO (8M)
Price List
Effective 25th March, 2023
Description Item Code Packing
Qty.
List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe RCBO SPN 16A 30mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOSN16-30 1 3605
Osäfe RCBO SPN 16A 100mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOSN16-100 1 3605
Osäfe RCBO SPN 16A 300mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOSN16-300 1 3605
Osäfe RCBO SPN 25A 30mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOSN25-30 1 3654
Osäfe RCBO SPN 25A 100mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOSN25-100 1 3654
Osäfe RCBO SPN 25A 300mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOSN25-300 1 3654
Osäfe RCBO SPN 40A 30mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOSN40-30 1 4284
Osäfe RCBO SPN 40A 100mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOSN40-100 1 4284
Osäfe RCBO SPN 40A 300mA C TYPE 10KA OHRCBOSN40-300 1 4284
Single Pole Netural RCBO (2M)
Osäfe Residual Current Circuit Breakers With Over Current Protection
8
Distribution Boards
Double Door TPN Distribution Boards
Double Door Phase Selector (Without Isolator)
HSN Code: 85371000
Double Door SPN Distribution Boards
Description Item Code Packing Qty. List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe 4 WAY SPN DB Double Door OSDBDD04 1 1674
Osäfe 6 WAY SPN DB Double Door OSDBDD06 1 1917
Osäfe 8 WAY SPN DB Double Door OSDBDD08 1 2097
Osäfe 10 WAY SPN DB Double Door OSDBDD10 1 2376
Osäfe 12 WAY SPN DB Double Door OSDBDD12 1 2673
Osäfe 14 WAY SPN DB Double Door OSDBDD14 1 3132
Osäfe 16 WAY SPN DB Double Door OSDBDD16 1 3402
Description Item Code Packing Qty. List Price
Unit (`)
Osäfe 04 WAY TPN DB Double Door OSDBTDD04 1 4185
Osäfe 06 WAY TPN DB Double Door OSDBTDD06 1 5229
Osäfe 08 WAY TPN DB Double Door OSDBTDD08 1 6408
Osäfe 10 WAY TPN DB Double Door OSDBTDD10 1 7839
Osäfe 12 WAY TPN DB Double Door OSDBTDD12 1 8379
Description Item Code Packing Qty. List Price
Unit (`)
Osafe 4 W D/D 40A PH.SEL. W/O ISO OSPSDBDD440 1 11862
Osafe 4 W D/D 40A PH.SEL. W/O ISO OSPSDBDD463 1 12843
Osafe 6 W D/D 40A PH.SEL. W/O ISO OSPSDBDD640 1 13536
Osafe 6 W D/D 63A PH.SEL. W/O ISO OSPSDBDD663 1 14382
Osafe 8 W D/D 40A PH.SEL. W/O ISO OSPSDBDD840 1 13968
Osafe 8 W D/D 63A PH.SEL. W/O ISO OSPSDBDD863 1 15021
Price List
Effective 25th March, 2023